
NGV Safety Training

Sacramento, CA • April 28-30, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Title Address City

Brian Able Service Station Systems Inc. Operations 680 Quinn Ave San Jose

Gerardo Aguilar Creative Bus Sales Foreman 13501 Benson Ave Chino

Bob Angell Atlas Disposal Fleet Manager 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Stanley Bell Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

James Blackwell Penske Truck Leasing Branch Service Manager 2380 Lafayette St Santa Clara

Dylan Brown Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Donald Cervantes Paladin Private Security Fleet Manager 320 Commerce Circle Sacramento

Byron Decker City of Manteca Vehicle Maint. Tech II 1001 W Center Street Manteca

Nester Delgadio Waste Management 172 98th Avenue Oakland

Mike Dennett Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Victor Dyachuk Paladin Private Security CEO/President 320 Commerce Circle Sacramento

Ignacio Estrada A-Z Bus Sales Service Tech 3418 52nd Ave. Sacramento

Ed George County of Tulare HEM II 14001 Ave 256 Visalia

Bobby Hughes Turlock Scavenger Co Shop supervisor P.O. Box 1865 Turlock

Ken Lagerquist Avista Corporation Fleet Maintenance Specialist P.O. Box 3727   MSC-54 Spokane

Jonathan Luna Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Jeff Matthews Davis Waste Removal Co. inc. Fleet Manager 2727 Second St. Davis 

James Ontano Atlas Disposal Mechanic 3000 Power Inn Rd. Sacramento

Michael Shelley CCSF Central Shops Mechanic 1800 Jerrold Avenue San Francisco

Vilom Tam SFMTA Mechanic 1849 Harrison St. San Francisco

Michael Tompkins Waste Management 172 98th Avenue Oakland

Paul Trapani CCSF Central Shops Mechanic 1800 Jerrold Avenue San Francisco

Vincent Trapani Traps Tire & Auto Center Technician 490 Victory Ave. South San Francisco

Chris White Republic Services Shop Lead Tech 110 NE Walnut Blvd. Corvallis

Martin Wong SFMTA Mechanic 1849 Harrison St. San Francisco

Daniel Wright Creative Bus Sales Service 7471 Reese Rd. Sacramento

Michael Yokoo Park N Fly Technician 160 Produce Ave. S. San Francisco
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State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

CA 95112 408-838-5531 briana@servicestationsystems.com 0 Possibly

CA 91710 909-465-5528 Travel@creativebussales.com N/A

CA 95826 916-288-2897 bob.angell@atlasdisposal.com 23 4

CA 95826 916-288-2811 STANLEY.BELL@GMAIL.COM 30

CA 95050 408-727-2152 james.blackwell@penske.com 12 N/A

CA 95826 916-288-2811 DYLANCBROWN89@GMAIL.COM

CA 95815 916-825-9173 dcervantes@paladinprivatesecurity.com 40 N/A X

CA 95337 209-456-8476 bdecker@ci.manteca.ca.us 0 10

CA 94603 510-537-5500 mkeele@wm.com 100 150

CA 95826 916-288-2811 panky_95747@yahoo.com 23 Yes

CA 95815 916-331-4329 vdyachuk@paladinprivatesecurity.com 40 0 X

CA 95823 916-391-1092 rlawson@a-zbus.com 0

CA 93292 559-688-2939 snoland@co.tulare.ca.us 15 0 X

CA 95381 209-668-7274 bhughes@turlockscavenger.com 8 4

WA 99220-3727 509-495-2887 ken.lagerquist@avistacorp.com 100 Yes X

CA 95826 916-288-2811 LUNATECH86@GMAIL.COM 55

CA 95618 530-756-4646 jeff@dwrco.com 0 8

CA 95826 916-288-2811 JAMESONTANO@YAHOO.COM 25-30

CA 94124 415-550-4620 john.ippolito@sfgov.org

CA 94103 415-554-9386 vilom.tam@sfmta.com 7

CA 94603 510-537-5500 mkeele@wm.com 200

CA 94124 415-550-4600 don.jones@sfgov.org 50

CA 94080 650-873-6141 anthodious@hotmail.com 35

OR 97330 541-754-0444 tfaulkner@republicservices.com 19

CA 94103 415-554-9386 martin.wong@sfmta.com 20 30 X

CA 95828 909-465-5528 sales@creativebussales.com

CA 94080 404-364-8162 myokoo@pnf.com 16
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

X 0 No

X 1 No

X 1

0 N/A

X 1

N/A N/A

X 0 1

X 1 Yes

X 1

N/A N/A

X X 1 1

X 0 1

X 4

X 1

X 0 1

X 1

2

0

1

1

N/A N/A

X 20

2

X 0 0
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Shuttles


